LUNEDI’
MARTEDI’
MERCOLEDI’
GIOVEDI’
VENERDI’
LUNEDI’
MARTEDI’
MERCOLEDI’
GIOVEDI’
VENERDI’

Calendario Rinnovo CQC Persone e Merci — Gennaio 2017

23/01/17
24/01/17
25/01/17
26/01/17
27/01/17
30/01/17
31/01/17
01/02/17
02/02/17
03/02/17

19:00 —22:00
18:00 —22:00
19:00 —22:00
19:00 — 22:00
18:00 —22:00
19:00 — 22:00
18:00 —22:00
19:00 — 22:00
18:00 —22:00
18:00 —22:00



